Agreement with ScooterNation, Inc. It was contemplated that a closing would
occur on January 5, 2001. The Company and the shareholders of ScooterNation,
Inc. have subsequently agreed not to consummate the Agreement. The Parties
agreed that due to the start up nature and the capital requirements of
ScooterNation, it was not a good fit for the Company. If the Company completes
the purchase of Southern Therapy, Inc. the Company will still hold a minor
equity position in ScooterNation, Inc.

   13

Edgar Filing: AIRTECH INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC - Form 10QSB

11

   AIRTECH INTERNATIONAL GROUP, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
   NOTES TO FINANCIAL STATEMENTS (CONTINUED)

PRO FORMA SUMMARY FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

   PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATING BALANCE SHEETS
   NOVEMBER 30, 2000

   AIRTECH INTERNATIONAL GROUP   SOUTHERN THERAPY, INC.   ELIMINATION   PRO FORMA
   INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES   COMBINED
   BALANCE SHEET

ASSETS
   Current Assets   $  2,486,832   $  3,483,759   $   (34,000)  $  5,936,591
   Property & Equipment   160,955   269,935   430,890
   Notes Receivable   1,078,312   400,000   1,478,312
   Other Assets   1,311,510   46,516   1,358,028
   ------------   ------------   ------------   ------------
   Total   $  5,037,609   $  4,200,210   $   (34,000)  $  9,203,819
   ============   ============   ============   ============
 LIABILITIES
   Current Liabilities   $  2,208,409   $  3,389,774   $   (25,500)  $  5,572,693
   Long Term Liabilities   3,295,000   3,170,000   6,465,000
   ------------   ------------   ------------
   Total Liabilities   5,503,419   6,559,774   12,037,693

Stockholders' Deficit   (465,810)   (2,359,564)   $   (8,500)   (2,833,874)
   ------------   ------------   ------------   ------------
   Total   $  5,037,609   $  4,200,210   $   (34,000)  $  9,203,819
   ============   ============   ============   ============

   PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATING STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
   FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED NOVEMBER 30, 2000

   AIRTECH INTERNATIONAL GROUP   SOUTHERN THERAPY, INC.   ELIMINATION   PRO FORMA
   INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES   COMBINED
   STATEMENT OF
   OPERATIONS

Revenues   $ 1,004,573   $2,586,828   $   25,500   $ 3,565,901

Costs and Expenses   2,070,160   3,173,065   (17,000)   5,226,225

Interest Expense   122,710   245,865   368,575

Income Tax   --   --   --

Gain on Sale of Subsidiary   --   227,279   227,279
   -----------   ----------   ---------   -----------

   Net Loss   $(1,188,297)   $ (604,823)   $   8,500   $(1,801,620)
   ===========   ==========   ==========   ===========

Edgar Filing: AIRTECH INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC - Form 10QSB